BREAKFAST & BREAK

RESTAURANT TARIFF

Hash Brown

Slice of Buttered Toast
Cheese on Toast
Chicken Sausage
Back Bacon Rasher
Plain Croissant

Pain au Chocolate
American Pancake
Granola Yoghurt Pot

3 [tem Breakfast Pot

£0.50
£0.55
£1.25

£0.85
£0.85
£0.90
£1.40

£0.85
£0.80
£1.90

Filled Baguettes From £1.95
Chicken Hot Wraps £1.90
Topped Muffins, Open Bagels from £1.75

Pasta, Rice Pots, £1.35 with Meat or Cheese  £1.75
Pizza Slice £1.35 Pizza Slice with Meat Topping£1.75

Seasoned Chicken Wings 2 for £1.75
Grilled Paninis V2 for £1.35
Filled Burritos £1.90
Topped Waffle £1.35

Hot Chocolate £1.30
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