## BREAKFAST & BREAK RESTAURANT TARIFF

Hash Brown	£0.50	Filled Baguettes	From £1.95
Slice of Buttered Toast	£0.55	Chicken Hot Wraps	£1.90
Cheese on Toast	£1.25	Topped Muffins, Open Bagels from	£1.75
Chicken Sausage	£0.85	Pasta, Rice Pots, £1.35 with Meat or Ch	eese £1.75
Back Bacon Rasher	£0.85	Pizza Slice £1.35 Pizza Slice with Meat T	opping £1.75
Plain Croissant	£0.90	Seasoned Chicken Wings	2 for £1.75
Pain au Chocolate	£1.40	Grilled Paninis	½ for £1.35
American Pancake	£0.85	Filled Burritos	£1.90
Granola Yoghurt Pot	£0.80	Topped Waffle	£1.35
3 Item Breakfast Pot	£1.90	Hot Chocolate	£1.30